PS25A14V
Product
14V DC 25 AMP Power Supply
Description:
14 volt DC 25 amp universal power supply with Anderson
power pole connectors and binding posts. Input
100-120/200-240 AC, 50/60Hz, IEC320/13 Connector.
Item: PS25A14V
UPC: 788581652466
EAN: 0788581652466
Stock Status: Usually in stock.
Notes: Part number on unit: SS-30DV
Dimensions: 7" x 3.75" x 1.9"
Weight: 2.3 lbs.
MSRP: $145.00
Specifications
• (1) Input Connector: IEC320/13.
• (1) Input voltage range: 100-120/200-240 AC.
• (1) Power line frequency: 50/60Hz.
• (1) Output: 14.1 volt DC, 25 Amp.
• (1) Output connectors: Anderson power pole and binding
posts.
• (1) Product marking: SS-30DV.
Features
Item Includes
• (1) PS25A14V Power supply: 14.1 VDC, 25 Amp power
supply.
• (1) AC-Cord with USA plug, 6ft.
 | sales@alzatex.com | ORBOX
images/ps25a14v.jpg